

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT



GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

NAME OF ROAD:-

DUMARIYA TO KARBOLA HATT

DIVISION:-

R.W.D, WORKS DIVISION, FORBESGANJ

CIRCLE:-

R.W.D, WORK CIRCLE, KISHANGANJ

BLOCK:-

RANIGANJ

ESTIMATED COST

1417175.00

	Date: 1. Name of PlUs- RHP Porberges
	1. Name of PlUs- KAR formeryas 2. Name of Block/Road- Ranigams Dymanys to Karbola HAT
	A.For Road
	1. Damage Location/Chainage: 2. Damage Lengh : 8+15+42 = 65 M 3. Nature of Damage : cuttry due to flowel.
	4. Details of Restoration: i Material being used in Restoration: ii Equipment Tools being used in Restoration works: iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works: iv Restored Length: Cappy due to place of the series of the
	B. For Bridge 1. Damage Location/Chainage: 2. Damage Lengh: 3. Nature of Damage: 4. Details of Restoration: i Material being used in Restoration ii Equipment/Tools being used in Restoration works: iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works
5	iv Restored Length Signature of JE/AE/EE Signature
	(Name of Inspector)

Abstract of Cost

Name of Work: Estimate for Repairing/Restoration/Making Motorable Roads

Damaged during flood in 2020 in ARARIA District

Name of Road:

DUMARIYA TO KARBOLA HATT

Block: RANIGANJ

Divison: RWD, Works Division, FORBESGANJ

Circle: RWD, Work Circle, KISHANGANJ

SI No.	Description	Unit	Quantity (m3)	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs
1	Filling of local sand obtained from river bed, watering & ramming, all complete job as per specification & direction of Engineer-in-charge.				
		Cum	717.00	627.77	450111.09
2	Supplying of EC bag, filling of local sand, stitching and placing in position as per the direction of Engineer-in-				
	charge.	Per Bags	6277.24	37.35	234454.96
3	Supply and Carriage of brick bats upto 8 km breach and placing in breaches and lying of bats, all complete job.	1.012-0			
		Cum	310.50	1870.43	580768.52
	TOTAL AMOUNT =	Curr			1265334.57
	ADD 12.00 %GST=				151840.15
	SAY TOTAL AMOUNT ≈				1417174.71

80/11/20

RWD SUB DIVISION-RANIGANJ

AE AE

RWD SUB DIV. RANIGANJ

RWD WORKS DIV. FORBESGANJ

Technically approved for BS, 14, 17, 175=10 (fupees forteen laws seventeen-Transand one hundred seventy zive) only

> Superintending Engineer Rural Works Department Works Circle, Kishangani

> > SE KISHANGANJ

Detailed Estimate

Name of Road:

1 4	DOIVIAN	10 H	KARBUL	B (m)	D	
	Items of Works	Nos.	L. L	P	(m) IN (Av.)	Quantity (m3)
SI No			(m)			
	1 Gram pivor had	and the same of th				
1	Filling of local sand obtained from river bed, watering & ramming, all complete job as per watering & ramming, all complete job as per watering & ramming of Engineer-in-charge.					
	watering & ramming, all complete job da perspecification & direction of Engineer-in-charge.					
		1	8.00	1.50	1.00	12.00
		1	15.00	2.50	2.00	75.00
-		1	42.00	5.00	3.00	630.00
					TOTAL=	717.00
					Total Qty =	717.00
2	Supplying of EC bag, filling of local sand, stitching and placing in position as per the direction of Engineer-in-charge.					
	direction of Bugineer in entarge	1	19.00	1.25	1.00	23.75
		2	7.00	1.00	2.00	28.00
		1	42.00	1.50	2.00	126.00
					TOTAL=	177.75
			To	otal No. of EC Bags	=(177.75X35.315)	6277.24
				S	AY NO OF BAGE=	6277
	Supply and Carriage of brick bats upto 8 km breach and placing in breaches and lying of bats,		7E.			
_	all complete job.	1	8.00	1.50	0.30	3.60
-		1	19.00	1.00	1.50	28.50
\dashv		1	3.00	4.00	0.45	5.40
\dashv		1	42.00	5.00	1.30	273.00
\dashv					Total Qty. =	310.50

JE JE

AE THIS

EE

RWD SUB DIV- RANIGANJ

RWD SUB DIV. RANIGANJ RWD WORKS DIV. FORBESGANJ

Analysis for Carriage by Road & Rail Restoration of Road from jumman chowk to rampur road to durga mardir via

NAME OF ROADS

Araria

District:

15 g

Block :- Forbesgani

Item with Source	Unit	Course			Sending &	2 college		
			Pucka / Surface	Katcha	Catoading Cont by Rail		Total	Win Total
Stone Metal Gr-III/GSB (Pakur	,				Š	9000	Ojamir	ugag(kiri
by Rail 259 Km]	5	Cum Mirzachowki	x 7.52 x 20.00 Km = Rs 241 12	x 1819 x 0.00 Km = Rs 9.00	186 2 c	1	17.00 007	
Stone Metal Gr-111/GSB	Cum	Cum Mirzachowki	8.00	1810 - 6000 /-		1		TE VALUE TO
Course Sand			4 39	A COO AIR = MS CASC	97.691		855 PK	aluer same
Comment of the second s	3	Jagaisnpur	x 7.52 x 348.00 Km = Rs 4195.53 8.00	x 1819 x 0.00 Km = Rs 0.09	102.59			As 4250 12
Local Sand	Cum	Local	x 16.27 x 8.00 Km = Rs 165.55 8.00	x 25.43 x 1.00 Km = 8c3234	102 50	i	*	Ac 330 48
Brick	1000 Nos Local	Local	x 1627 x 8 00 km - 0.166 cr 8.00				-	
Cement	MT	Forbecasos	629	x 25.43 x 1.00 km = 45 32.34	189.21			24 JON 10
Hume Pipe (1000 mm.)			x 7.52 x = 00 km = Rs 188.00	x 0.00 Km = Rs 0.00	309 67		A variety of the same of the s	B 197 S
	Σ	lanchar	x 16.27 x 55 40 Km = Rs 846.04 8.00	x 1.00 Km = Rs 20.34	65.56			Rt 9529"
Cost of Haulage Excluding Loading & Unloading as per SOR	ding & Uni	oading as per SOR	The state of the s	A PARTY OF THE PAR	The continues of the continues of	-		-

Per Ton. Km by TRUCK 752 904 Per Ton. Km by TRACTOR 16.27 20.33 25.43 For Surface Road Unsurface Gravel Road Kachha Road

Type of Road

13